Walt Morey Middle School
Volleyball Schedule 2025

6" and 7" Grade play at 5 pm; 8" Grade plays at 6 pm

Coaches: 8™ Grade Kim Worthington (Head Coach)
7" Grade Kim Rispler
6" Grade Jeff Thompson |,
Date Opponent Site Bus U/
Monday, Sept. 22" Centennial Walt Morey ’
Wednesday, Sept. 24" | Parkrose Walt Morey
Monday, Sept. 29" Oliver Oliver 4:00 PM
Wednesday, Oct. 1* Parkrose Parkrose 4:00 PM
Monday, Oct. 6% Oliver Walt Morey
Wednesday, Oct. 8" Boring 7" & 8™ Jv Boring 4:00 PM
Welches JV Walt Morey 6% "
Wednesday, Oct. 15" | Parkrose Walt Morey
Thursday, Oct. 16 Centennial Walt Morey
Monday, Oct. 20%" Boring 7" & 8" JV | Walt Morey
Welches JV Welches (wait Moreys®) | 4:00 PM
Wednesday, Oct. 22" | Cedar Ridge * Cedar Ridge 4:00PM
Monday, Oct. 27t Oliver Walt Morey
Wednesday, Oct. 29" | Centennial Centennial 4:00 PM

Parkrose Middle School
11800 NE Shaver St.
Portland, OR 97220

Oliver Middle School
15840 SE Taylor St.
Portland, Or 97233,

Centennial Middle School
17650 SE Brooklyn St.
Portland, Or 97236

*Oct 22" Walt Morey 6" Grade no game*

Boring Middle School
27801 SE Dee St.
Boring, Or 97009

Cedar Ridge Middle School
17100 Bluff Rd.
Sandy, Or 97055

Welches Middle School
24903 E. Salmon River Rd.
Welches, Or 97067



